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Duathlon Sao Judas

Proleorace

Pos. Numeral
1 39
2 35
3 41
4 37
5 46
6 48
7 28
8 44
9 45

10 24
11 40
12 43
13 57
14 17
15 58
16 34
17 11
18 53
19 33
20 52
21 23
22 32
23 29

domingo, 19 de outubro de 2025

Resultados

Nome completo

Diogo Gabriel Rodrigues e Diogo Marcos da Cruz

Andrey Bernardo da Silva dos Santos e Lucas Matias Alexandre
Danilo Seawright e Hueslen Leonel

Breno Amaral e Thiago Orsi Amaral

Alex Sandro Gomes e Cleiton de Souza Virginio

Jodo Gustavo Vieira e Maickon Giovani Domingues

Felipe Siano

Jesser Bueno Teixeira e Matheus Felipe Floriano Felicio

Jodo Guilherme Zacarias Queiroz e Rogerio Rodrigues da Silva
Benedito Augusto Martins de Oliveira

Daniel Augusto dos Santos e José Otavio Copola Belchior
Guilherme Henrique Gomes e Joao Vitor Ferreira de Malavazzi Lima
Estelamaris Miranda Queiroz Ramos e José Ricardo Queiroz
Jodo Pedro Vieira Ramos

Ana Paula Tomé e Joao Emanuel Santos

Joice Aparecida Antunes e Juliete Tomé Venancio Aires

Bruno Soares Lera

Marcia Gorete de Meira e Alex Augusto Fogaga

Angélica Ferrari

Aguinaldo Domingues Meira e Antonio Carlos de Almeida
Marcelo Sebastido Mendes

Gabriel Félix de Oliveira

Leonardo Barbosa

Tempo

1:07:26.373
1:08:14.293
1:08:21.798
1:09:16.805
1:17:13.253
1:18:46.421
1:20:35.829
1:21:16.069
1:22:58.261
1:24:37.093
1:26:55.782
1:28:36.278
1:29:56.149
1:29:58.693
1:35:30.853
1:38:15.029
1:43:30.389
1:43:55.541
1:45:12.038
1:48:37.237
1:53:19.606
2:03:49.382
2:05:55.702

Voltas
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Feito por Tempo Certo Cronometragem
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